
RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED

CITY OF SHANIKO
PO BOX 17
SHANIKO OR 97057-0017

Managing Your Accounts
Client Contact
Center

855-342-3400

Website firstinterstate.com

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

CLASSIC BUSINESS CHECKING XXXXXXXXXXX8485 $15,013.87

Statement Ending 04/28/2023
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Account Number: XXXXXXXXXXX8485
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CLASSIC BUSINESS CHECKING-XXXXXXXXXXX8485

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

04/01/2023 Beginning Balance $19,508.87

16 Credit(s) This Period $2,707.28

12 Debit(s) This Period $7,202.28

04/28/2023 Ending Balance $15,013.87

 

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

04/01/2023 Beginning Balance $19,508.87

04/03/2023 DEPOSIT $2,629.28 $22,138.15

04/06/2023
INTUIT 18004INT MOUNTAIN VIEW CA 003 964068
XX3386 DEBIT CARD 04/06 08:35

$85.00 $22,053.15

04/14/2023
PSN* WASCO ELECTR 866-917-7368 OR 43628648 572349
XX3386 DEBIT CARD 04/13 14:55

$856.19 $21,196.96

04/17/2023
USPS PO 4 93482 SHANIKO OR 00102003 838527 XX3386
POS PINNED 04/17 10:53

$18.09 $21,178.87

04/17/2023
CONSUMER CELLULA 106164150 OR 31758424 964239
XX3386 DEBIT CARD 04/15 03:10

$18.90 $21,159.97

04/17/2023 CHECK # 2358 $100.00 $21,059.97

04/18/2023 CHECK # 2355 $180.00 $20,879.97

04/19/2023
Microsoft Redmond WA 00000000 804317 XX3386 POS
REFUND CHK 04/19 10:16

$6.00 $20,885.97

04/19/2023
XX3386 DEBIT CARD 04/19 02:33 MSFT * E0400MWLM
MSBILL.INFO WA 00760071 767528

$6.00 $20,879.97

04/20/2023
MSFT * E0400LBO1 MSBILL.INFO WA 17659075 913331
XX3386 POS REFUND CHK 04/19 21:5

$5.00 $20,884.97

04/20/2023
Microsoft* 365 msbill.info WA 53128724 080067 XX3386
POS REFUND CHK 04/19 20:52

$5.00 $20,889.97

04/20/2023
MSFT * E0400K66A MSBILL.INFO WA 65694941 703610
XX3386 POS REFUND CHK 04/19 21:1

$5.00 $20,894.97

04/20/2023
MSFT * E0400JSC3 MSBILL.INFO WA 65744944 096129
XX3386 POS REFUND CHK 04/19 21:1

$5.00 $20,899.97

04/20/2023
MSFT * E0400KJNR MSBILL.INFO WA 21250135 169897
XX3386 POS REFUND CHK 04/19 21:0

$5.00 $20,904.97

04/20/2023
MSFT * E0400INCT MSBILL.INFO WA 65684942 649179
XX3386 POS REFUND CHK 04/19 21:1

$5.00 $20,909.97

04/20/2023
MSFT * E0400JELX MSBILL.INFO WA 65574945 038979
XX3386 POS REFUND CHK 04/19 21:1

$5.00 $20,914.97

04/20/2023
MSFT * E0400IA4B MSBILL.INFO WA 19001895 313044
XX3386 POS REFUND CHK 04/19 22:1

$5.00 $20,919.97

04/20/2023
MSFT * E0400LPS5 MSBILL.INFO WA 17652070 752809
XX3386 POS REFUND CHK 04/19 21:5

$5.00 $20,924.97

04/20/2023
MSFT * E0400KXY2 REDMOND WA 87460509 771439
XX3386 POS REFUND CHK 04/19 01:59

$5.00 $20,929.97

04/20/2023
MSFT * E0400J11T MSBILL.INFO WA 65704948 354882
XX3386 POS REFUND CHK 04/19 21:1

$5.00 $20,934.97

04/20/2023
MSFT * E0400HWS7 MSBILL.INFO WA 65584944 296454
XX3386 POS REFUND CHK 04/19 21:1

$5.00 $20,939.97

04/20/2023
MSFT * E0400MWLM MSBILL.INFO WA 17649076 356552
XX3386 POS REFUND CHK 04/19 21:5

$6.00 $20,945.97

04/20/2023
MSFT * E0400M46H MSBILL.INFO WA 17650074 882782
XX3386 POS REFUND CHK 04/19 21:5

$6.00 $20,951.97

04/20/2023 CHECK # 2356 $3,625.22 $17,326.75

04/24/2023
USPS PO 4 93482 SHANIKO OR 00102003 837156 XX3386
POS PINNED 04/24 10:12

$12.60 $17,314.15

04/24/2023 CHECK # 2352 $89.50 $17,224.65
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CLASSIC BUSINESS CHECKING-XXXXXXXXXXX8485 (continued)

Account Activity (continued)

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

04/24/2023 CHECK # 2357 $1,995.00 $15,229.65

04/25/2023
Amazon.com* HF2L8 Amzn.com/bill WA 36417982 741672
XX3386 DEBIT CARD 04/24 02:42

$215.78 $15,013.87

04/28/2023 Ending Balance $15,013.87

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount

2352 04/24/2023 $89.50

2355* 04/18/2023 $180.00

Check Nbr Date Amount

2356 04/20/2023 $3,625.22

2357 04/24/2023 $1,995.00

Check Nbr Date Amount

2358 04/17/2023 $100.00

* Indicates skipped check number

Daily Balances

Date Amount

04/03/2023 $22,138.15

04/06/2023 $22,053.15

04/14/2023 $21,196.96

Date Amount

04/17/2023 $21,059.97

04/18/2023 $20,879.97

04/19/2023 $20,879.97

Date Amount

04/20/2023 $17,326.75

04/24/2023 $15,229.65

04/25/2023 $15,013.87

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this period Total year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00
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#000000000 #000002352 #000002355$2,629.28 $89.50 $180.0004/03 04/24 04/18

#000002356 #000002357 #000002358$3,625.22 $1,995.00 $100.0004/20 04/24 04/17

0000000031018485
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